150m m286.5mm
41m m41m m
8 97
10 11 12
19 20A
LEDGO TRIMLESS SERIES
MR-RTL-D-5MR-RTL-D-10
MR-RTL-WW-500MR-RTL-WW-1000
154X47 292X47
Only fit for the ceiling of thickness
 between 12.5mm to 25mm
13 14 15
16 17 18
MR-RTL-D-6-PADJ-2 MR-RTL-D-3-PADJ-1
MR-RTL-D-5 MR-RTL-D-10
MR-RTL-WW-500 MR-RTL-WW-1000
MR-RTL-D-6-PADJ-2MR-RTL-D-3-PADJ-1
2 31
4 65
NO HOT PLUGGING
OFF
ON
1
2
100mm 116mm
32mm
D+
D-
20B
21 22
MR-RTL-WW-500
MR-RTL-WW-500
MR-RTL-WW-1000
MR-RTL-WW-1000
355°
90°
MR-RTL-D-5 MR-RTL-D-10
MR-RTL-WW-500 MR-RTL-WW-1000
MR-RTL-D-6-PADJ-2MR-RTL-D-3-PADJ-1
MR-RTL-D-6-PADJ-2 MR-RTL-D-3-PADJ-1
≥490mm≥355mm
≥100mm
≥50mm
≥120mm
150m m286.5mm
41m m41m m
150m m286.5mm
41m m41m m
20C
Wall Wall
W
a
ll
500
mm
550
mm
600
mm
650
mm
700
mm
750
mm
800
mm
850
mm
900
mm
950
mm
1000
mm
1050
mm
1100
mm
1150
mm
1200
mm
500
mm
550
mm
600
mm
650
mm
700
mm
750
mm
800
mm
850
mm
900
mm
950
mm
1000
mm
1050
mm
1100
mm
1150
mm
1200
mm
500
mm
550
mm
600
mm
650
mm
700
mm
750
mm
800
mm
850
mm
900
mm
950
mm
1000
mm
1050
mm
1100
mm
1150
mm
1200
mm
X
X(mm)
MODELL
L
X/2 X
L(mm)
Table 1 - Suggestions on Installation Distance for Uniform Lighting Effects
The following warning:
a. NOT SUITABLE FOR USE IN DAMP OR WET LOCATIONS
b.DO NOT INSTALL OUTPUT CONDUCTORS LONGER THAN 500mm
c.DO NOT CONNECT TWO OR MORE POWER SUPPLIES IN PARALLEL
d.DO NOT INSTALL ANY PART OF THIS SYSTEM LESS THAN 7 FEET (2.2 M) ABOVE THE FLOOR.
SAVE THESE INSTRUCTIONS
For dimmable models: The manufacturer’s recommendations for proper installation of the control circuit (e.
g.,acceptable system wiring configurations, considerations for load distribution, acceptability of the control circuit
to exit the luminaire, acceptable control and sense devices that can be integrated with the control circuit, etc.).
Other warnings that will not lead to misuse.
Note: The phrases “IMPORTANT SAFETY INSTRUCTIONS” and “SAVE THESE INSTRUCTIONS” shall be at
least 3/16 inch (4.8 mm) high. All other lettering shall be at least 1/16 inch (1.6 mm) high.